
2.6.3 Pass percentage of Students during the year 2022-23 
Year Program Name 

|2022-23 

|2022-23 

|2022-23 

2022-23 

Program 
Code 

129|B.A.(CBCS) 
402|B.Com.(CBCS) 
445|B.Sc.(Life sciences - CBCS) 
468| B.Sc.(Physical sciences -CBCS) 

Total: 

collego 

Jagitial 
Number of 

students 
appeared in the 

final year 
examination 

65 

42 

56 

21 

184 

Woine 

Number of 

students passed 
in final year 

examination 

BRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 

Govt. Degree College fr 
JAGTIYAL 

38 

23 

30 

98 
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