College College Of World A Jagitial

2.6.3 Pass percentage of Students during the year 2022-23

Year	Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination
2022-23	129	B.A.(CBCS)	65	38
2022-23	402	B.Com.(CBCS)	42	23
2022-23	445	B.Sc.(Life sciences - CBCS)	56	30
2022-23	468	B.Sc.(Physical sciences - CBCS)	21	7
		Total:-	184	98

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

Govt. Degree College for JAGTIYAL